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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! SHIBA INU
I Pepe

op

op

op
LiquidEther
i-

1,000 ZRO

~

A-

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Ox6e5a0h52c481924ca72171ff258%9a7fa40d6dee

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.100000000000000006 REWARDS
0.100000000000000006 EWARDS
0 op
0 op
0 op
ether.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
NFT Airdrop

Reward at tether-nft.com

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x6e5a0b52c48f924ca72171ff2589a7fa40d6de9e

Date & time

2024-05-27
02:36:20

2024-05-26
12:46:55

Date & time

2024-05-27
02:36:10

2024-05-26
12:45:15

2024-05-26
01:20:05

Date & time

2024-05-27
02:44:35

2024-05-27
02:41:40

Transaction Id

0x829ff9dcbcfbee873761

b877cf2657ee54a8a0%9b16

4a769f43el5a3c76e83f3b

Oxabb7dbddefccd38b2b90

0b02ab8ela0l5e45121ed?

95982b5t4886462feb27ca

Transaction Id

Ox89c99cal3f797al4e750e

78b0cb2d237elea4h20c?a

alcc05e6f82801ca7a5cff

OxFf45550chf6a9392ca%8e

92401730d5f2054dfd3ef9

ObaB3fbbdO8c4aff016d704

Oxfeb2e8580602550270c8

d31138988368h9fbe8c3f2

2bf4fbea4c08cOc9a?62dce

Transaction Id

Oxa7b7b22452a0bc5372c?2

6a7853ffe6f86ladbbaldfs

11b967e5a7¢c0204Fhd9e86

0xd3899b1117e9b0e2e2e?

26d9bd01a8dh2580eebbfe

e6df60781f9cd30felcc4l

Amount

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 EWARDS

Amount
+ 1 op Vv
+ 1 op v
+ 1 op v
Amount
+ 1 Reward at v

tether-nft.com

+ 1 NFT Airdrop v

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x829ff9dcbcfbee873761b877cf2657ee54a8a09b164a769f43e15a3c76e83f3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x829ff9dcbcfbee873761b877cf2657ee54a8a09b164a769f43e15a3c76e83f3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x829ff9dcbcfbee873761b877cf2657ee54a8a09b164a769f43e15a3c76e83f3b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabb7dbddefccd38b2b900b02ab8e1a015e45121ed995982b5f4886462fe627ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabb7dbddefccd38b2b900b02ab8e1a015e45121ed995982b5f4886462fe627ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xabb7dbddefccd38b2b900b02ab8e1a015e45121ed995982b5f4886462fe627ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89c99ca3f797a14e750e78b0cb2d237e1ea4b20c2aa1cc05e6f82801ca7a5cff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89c99ca3f797a14e750e78b0cb2d237e1ea4b20c2aa1cc05e6f82801ca7a5cff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x89c99ca3f797a14e750e78b0cb2d237e1ea4b20c2aa1cc05e6f82801ca7a5cff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf45550cbf6a9392ca98e92401730d5f2054dfd3ef90ba03fbbd08c4ff016d704
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf45550cbf6a9392ca98e92401730d5f2054dfd3ef90ba03fbbd08c4ff016d704
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf45550cbf6a9392ca98e92401730d5f2054dfd3ef90ba03fbbd08c4ff016d704
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe62e8580602550270c8d31138988368b9fbe8c3f22bf4f6ea4c08c0c9a962dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe62e8580602550270c8d31138988368b9fbe8c3f22bf4f6ea4c08c0c9a962dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfe62e8580602550270c8d31138988368b9fbe8c3f22bf4f6ea4c08c0c9a962dc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7b7b22452a0bc5372c26a7853ffe6f861adbba0f511b967e5a7c0204fbd9e86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7b7b22452a0bc5372c26a7853ffe6f861adbba0f511b967e5a7c0204fbd9e86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa7b7b22452a0bc5372c26a7853ffe6f861adbba0f511b967e5a7c0204fbd9e86
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3899b1117e9b0e2e2e726d9bd01a8db2580eebbfee6df60781f9cd30fe1cc41
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3899b1117e9b0e2e2e726d9bd01a8db2580eebbfee6df60781f9cd30fe1cc41
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3899b1117e9b0e2e2e726d9bd01a8db2580eebbfee6df60781f9cd30fe1cc41

Date & time

2024-05-27
02:35:55

2024-05-26
12:45:00

2024-05-26
01:21:05

2024-05-26
01:20:05

Transaction Id

Ox34832becd%47e98dbell

581668d424358c4dfacds?

63d1b0efeae98ad36b8673

0x51b65dlc44ab7b5%aebc

cad85819b47fc1176351b9

5279d25fadb936cdcd?d4f

0x15c386f2ah58c34e7eb6¢c

184ae871682%9eeeeb138e0

feB3al26eea41a958bbcl5

0x9d9832b4ee720145d611

34b0f2b26dd5cc8c291408

88dcfelBb3a44ctdS523eb3c

Amount

+ 1 ether.com

+ 1 ether.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34832becd947e98dbe10581668d424358c4dfacd5763d1b0efeae98ad36b8673
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34832becd947e98dbe10581668d424358c4dfacd5763d1b0efeae98ad36b8673
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34832becd947e98dbe10581668d424358c4dfacd5763d1b0efeae98ad36b8673
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51b65d1c44ab7b59aebccad85819b47fc1176351b95279d25fadb936cdcd9d4f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51b65d1c44ab7b59aebccad85819b47fc1176351b95279d25fadb936cdcd9d4f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x51b65d1c44ab7b59aebccad85819b47fc1176351b95279d25fadb936cdcd9d4f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x15c386f2ab58c34e7e6c184ae8716829eeeeb138e0fe03a126eea41a958bbc15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x15c386f2ab58c34e7e6c184ae8716829eeeeb138e0fe03a126eea41a958bbc15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x15c386f2ab58c34e7e6c184ae8716829eeeeb138e0fe03a126eea41a958bbc15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9832b4ee720145d61134b0f2b26dd5cc8c29140888dcfe0b3a44cfd523e63c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9832b4ee720145d61134b0f2b26dd5cc8c29140888dcfe0b3a44cfd523e63c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9d9832b4ee720145d61134b0f2b26dd5cc8c29140888dcfe0b3a44cfd523e63c

